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Tax Parcel: 0470002900

Parcel ID

Map Number
Parcel Number
Owner

Owner Address
City

State

Zip Code

Physical Address

Legal Description 1
Legal Description 2
Zoning

District

Acreage

Land Value
Building Value
Assessed Total
Land Use Value
Grantor
Consideration
Consideration Date
Instrument Yr
Instrument No
Subdivision

Deed Book

Deed Page

Plat Book

Plat Page

Property Card

0470002900

047.00

029.00

DUNKIN RITA L (TRUSTEE)

3000 GALLOWAY RIDGE APT
B007

PITTSBORO
NC
27312

8670 BURNT CHIMNEY RD
24184

RD 670
TRACT C-2
R1

UNION HALL
3.23
$31,100.00
$0.00
$31,100.00
$0.00
DUNKIN ARTHUR H & RITA
$0.00
6/18/2014
2014

3110

1049

288

883

345

View Card
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Franklin County,

VA

Property Information

Taxap
911 Address:
Ouner:

Owner Address:

0470002800
8670 BURNT CHINEY RD
DUNKIN RITAL (TRUSTEE)
3000 GALLOWAY RIDGE APT 8007 PITTSEORO NC 27312
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Care: 1

Consideration B Sl Date Geir201e

Grantor: DUNKIN ARTHUR H & RITA

Deed BookPage PlatBookPage Instrument

10407268 ss24s a0

Total Assess Valued Tand Value Improvement Valus Tana Use Program vaiue,

sa1.100 s31.100 50 50

Aorege S Zoning "

Socupancy. Use Class

VACANT LAND SINGLE FAMILY SUSURS

Right of Way: FusLC Surtace: eaveD

Terrain: onGraDE Charscteristc: ROLLINGISLOPING

Water None Sewer: nonE

Stories: g Year Bt = T

Total Rooms: 3 BedRooms: Bath Rooms. oHatt 0

Heat Foundation Exterior Wals:

Gas: no Roof Type: nterior Walls:

Ac: no Etectric no Roofing: Flooring:

Fireplaces: 3 Flues: 3 Base Living Area: 3 Total Living Ares: o

Finished Bsmt Sq Pt o

Lana unit unit unit unit unit usity

Description Size Value Method Adi Total Value

His-c2s0 ' s20000 o s20000 50

omer 2220 55000 ° o stas s

improvement [ nit Unit [

Description Lengihn widtn Condition Value

No merovemerts

Transfer History

Grantor Grantee DeedRef Instrument Type  Instrument Year Instrument Num  Transfer Date  Consideration

LONG UEFFREV LANANGYW  DUNKINARTHUR H & RITA sseite0s o P s02005  se2500
LONG JEFFREY L& NANGY W swe2ee o .m 12202004 50
WEAVER LEONARD W SR & LORRAINE L 5004 o .m ezsitoss 50
WEAVER LEONARD W SR & LORRAINE L P o “ ezsitoss 50
WEAVER LEONARD W SR & OTHER 204287 o “ o0 50

Tegal Desoription
D670
TRACT G2
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